APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G AOC AKOA9NxxADLN0721
80-21-0721 REV A002
www.ao-inc.com © Applied Optoelectronics, Inc. 2014
Page 1 of 18
Features
Applications
Ordering Information
Form Factor Date Rate Media Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage
(V) Coupling DDM
(Y/N)
Temperature
(°C) Part Number
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 1M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N01ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 2M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N02ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 3M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N03ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 5M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N05ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 7M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N07ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 10M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N10ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 15M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N15ADLN0721
QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ 40G MMF 20M 850 3.3 AC/AC Y 0 ~ +70 AKOA9N20ADLN0721
Ç QSFP+ to 4xSFP+  AOC type transceiver
Ç 850nm VCSEL Laser
Ç 40Gb/s aggregated bidirectional data
throughput